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Judo Scotland National Closed Championships
BB-50

11 November 2023
Ravenscraig

Results
Pos Name

1 Alban TUBIO Destination Judo

2 Sonny HONEYMAN Sportif

3 Dillon SCOULAR Jidel Judo 93

4 Logan STEEL Jidel Judo 93

Time

Dillon Logan Alban Sonny
SCOULAR STEEL TUBIO HONEYMAN

14 Mon 8 Mon 16 Mon 13 Mon

Destination Judo SportifJidel Judo 93 Jidel Judo 93

0:43

3:20

3:00

0:18

3:00

0:43
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LOSS 10

LOSS 5

LOSS 10

1
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3
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0

4

3
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1

2
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2

This Pool This Pool This Pool This Pool

10 00

10 00s1

00 01

00 10

00 01

00 10
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